
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= ATLAS MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197112170000
53750

12/17/1971
12:00:00 AM

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHILADELPHI
A NATL BA-
ETAL

20 815 Other:SEE
INST

197112170000
53740

12/17/1971
12:00:00 AM

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
CO    ETAL

20 815 Other:SEE
INST

197112170000
53740

12/17/1971
12:00:00 AM

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
CO

20 815 Other:SEE
INST

197112170000
53760

12/17/1971
12:00:00 AM

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMONWEA
LTH
FINANCIAL CO

20 814 Other:SEE
INST

197112170000
53750

12/17/1971
12:00:00 AM

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ATLAS
MORTGAGE
CO

20 815 Other:SEE
INST


