Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= ATLAS MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197112170000 53750	12:00:00 AM	ATLAS MORTGAGE COMPANY		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHILADELPHI A NATL BA- ETAL	20	815				Other:SEE INST
197112170000 53740	12:00:00 AM	ATLAS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLAS MORTGAGE CO ETAL	20	815				Other:SEE INST
197112170000 53740	12:00:00 AM	ATLAS MORTGAGE COMPANY		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLAS MORTGAGE CO	20	815				Other:SEE INST
197112170000 53760	12:00:00 AM	ATLAS MORTGAGE COMPANY		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMONWEA LTH FINANCIAL CO	20	814				Other:SEE INST
197112170000 53750	12:00:00 AM	ATLAS MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ATLAS MORTGAGE CO	20	815				Other:SEE INST